M  S E R I E S  R E S E R V E ™  M E D I C I N E  C A B I N E T S
robern.com/vitality robern.com/mseries-reserve
Raise the bar for bathroom storage. The M Series
Reserve Collection elevates the sophisticated
profile and unparalleled versatility of our M Series
cabinets with more options, more organization,
and more features than ever before.
M SERIES RESERVE

Scan here to
learn more
Model Number Key
M R D4 FP E2
  1630 = 16" W × 30" H
  1636 = 16" W × 36" H
  1640 = 16" W × 40" H
  1648 = 16" W × 48" H
  1672 = 16" W × 72" H*
  2030 = 20" W × 30" H
  2036 = 20" W × 36" H
  2040 = 20" W × 40" H
  2048 = 20" W × 48" H
  2072 = 20" W × 72" H*
  2430 = 24" W × 30" H
  2436 = 24" W × 36" H
  2440 = 24" W × 40" H
  2448 = 24" W × 48" H
  2472 = 24" W × 72" H*
  3030 = 30" W × 30" H
  3036 = 30" W × 36" H
  3040 = 30" W × 40" H
Dimensions 3048 = 30" W × 48" H
  D4 = 4"
Depth D6 = 6"
  FP = Polished Edge
Edge Type FB = Bevel Edge
  E0 = Standard Offering: Slow-Close Hinges, Magnetic Storage, Storage Tray
  E2 = E0 plus Electric Upgrade: Sliding Magnification Mirror, Wire Organizer,
  Interior Lighting, USB Charging Ports, Electrical Outlets and Storage Bins
Upgrade Options E4 = E2 plus Electric+ Upgrade: Night Light and Automatic Defogger*